Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Specifi cations
Isolated Digital Input
Channels 8
Input Voltage Logic 0: 3 V max.
Logic 1: 5V min. (30V max.).
Interrupt Capable Ch. 8

Storing Temperature -20 ~ 70° C (-4 ~ 158° F)
Storing Humidity 5  ~ 95 % RH, non-condensing (IEC 68-2-3)
Ordering Information
PCL-725 8-ch Relay Actuator/Isolated DI ISA Card
PCL-10137-1 DB37 cable assembly, 1 m
PCL-10137-2 DB37 cable assembly, 2 m
PCL-10137-3 DB37 cable assembly, 3 m
ADAM-3937 DB37 Wiring Terminal for Din-rail Mounting
PCLD-880 Universal screw terminal board

